to 8:00 o'clock p.m., there w/lll 
be submitted to vote of the qualified electors of said City the following 
propositions: 

Drainage Improvements Bonding Proposition 
Shall the City of Novi, County of Oakland, Michigan, borrow the 

principal sum of not to exceed Three Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($3,500,000) and Issue Its general obligation unlimited tax 
bonds therefor, for the purpose of paying the City's share of the 
assessed cost of acquiring and constructing drainage Improvements 
in the City known as the Patnales Drain? 

Community Center Building Bonding Proposition